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ACROSS

1.

7.
10.

15.
16.

18.

22.

23.

24.
25.
26.

27.

29.
33.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
43.
46.
48.
51.
52.

53.

55.

56.

58.

60.
61.

Changes for the
better

911 respondent
March honoree, for
short

Big ape

1960's-70's Italian
PM.

Stanford who shared
a Nobel Prize for
development of 19-
Across

. Technique applied to

6 N HCI
hydrolysates or
physiological
samples

76-Across founder
Massoni

Song that includes
the chorus "he may
ride forever 'neath
the streets of
Boston"

Kind of sch.
Popeye's Olive ____
Vegetable that is the
epitome of redness
Giants slugger with
511 career home
runs

Type of synthesis or
assay

Like the Dalai Lama,
historically

" 'Clock Jump"
(Basie theme)

Firth of Clyde port
A foot wide?
Chemical that
deblocks DMT gps.
Volleyball player, at
times

100 dinars

They're leaving
Two toons
associated with 76-
Across

Reeked, like beta-
mercaptoethanol
Cub legend
Sandberg
Movement towards
a massive
astronomical body
under the influence
of gravity

Present time?:
Abbr.

They deal with 72-
Across: Abbr.

Grp. that meets in
the Situation Room
Have ___ to pick
Developer of the
gyroscopic compass

63

66.
68.

69.

71.

72.

73.
76.

80.
81.
82.

83.
84.

85.

Hot area that relies
extensively on mass
spectrometry
'Believe you me!'
Henry VliI's second
or fourth
User-friendly handle
for 29-Across
synthesis

Area near
Manhattan's Union
Square

See 56-Across
They oversee tech.
at a tech. co.

Its 73-Across
includes Hodges and
Hruby, and its
services include 19-
and 63-Across as
well as 32-Down
methods

Schubert's fish
Decorative pitcher
Plate ___ (laboratory
instrument)

Lends a hand

The "S" of CBS:
Abbr.

Sift through a library

DOWN

1.

2.
3.

[N N

o © N

12.
13.
14.
17.

20.
21.

26.

What Jumpin' Jack
Flash is

Crib cry

It may be single or
double ina
tournament: Abbr.

. Oui's opposite
. Condemned
. Niagara Reservation

was the first one in
1885

. Brit. record label
. Internet service

providers

. The Roseof ___:

Irish beauty pageant

. Ascending sizes,

briefly

. Lexus's parent

company
Bouquet

Husk

French possessive
Scott Turow
autobiographical
bestseller (1977)

with the subtitle "The
Turbulent True Story
of a First Year at
Harvard Law School"
"Aack!" sayer in the
comics

Whack ___ (not to

be confused with
Avogadro's number)
Compound bound by
strepavidin
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28. Under (feeling 51. Detergent often
stressed) used for PAGE

29. Letters of distress 54. Future capts.

30. Describing a 57. Bombing, as a
chemist's dream comic
synthesis? 59. Philatelist's treasure

31. Leaves for dinner 62. Provoke

32. Organized display, 63. Dismissive outbursts
e.g., of DNA 64. Late "60 Minutes"

34. Gwen of "No Doubt" curmudgeon Andy

35. ___ resin (product 65. Made as you like it
from polymerization 67. Exclusive
of CH2=CHCO2CH3) 69. Nice old man?

36. Org. whose 70. Someone who is
centennial was way off base: Abbr.
celebrated with JFK 73. Fries, maybe
on 10/22/63 74. Zip-___-doo-dah

39. Little toymaker 75. European capital

42. Kuhn's predecessor 76. Degree in math?
as baseball 77. Some versions of
commissioner Windows

44. Bed-and-breakfast 78. AM.A. members

45. Gland: Prefix 79. Benzene source

47. Hall ___, that

50.

enshrined 27-Across
and 52-Across in
1951 and 2005
respectively

. Calendar spans:

Abbr.

What Universities
aspire to be, when
marketing inventions
to companies



